
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : Great Oaks Academy (School of Grammar K - 5th grade)  Hot Lunch
Grade Level / Age Group : K - 5th Grade Menu subject to change without notice due to substitutions/weather ***Please Review Lunch Inclement weather policy online*** Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Hot Lunch

March - 2026
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Monday, March 02, 2026 Tuesday, March 03, 2026 Wednesday, March 04, 2026 Thursday, March 05, 2026 Friday, March 06, 2026
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Twin Faves Day Classic Hamburger Pop-Chicken & Cheesy 
Hashbrowns Beef Taco Cheesy Lasagna

Chicken Nuggets w/ ketchup WG Bun, Pickles & Ketchup
Creamy Cheesy Hashbrowns

Seasoned Beef Taco, WG Tortilla Paired with Chopped Italian Salad

Mac & Cheese Steamed Corn
Carrot Slims

Fill taco with Shred Lettuce, Shred Cheddar 
Cheese & Mild salsa

(Romaine, shred carrots & grape tomatoes 
w/ Italian Dressing)

Celery & Carrots Fresh orange & Choice milk at checkout
Bananas and Choice of Milk

Cheesy Refried Beans Fresh Cut Apples

Fruit Cup & Choice of Milk at Checkout
Cheetos

Fresh Honey dew and Choice of Milk Choice of Milk at Checkout
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Monday, March 09, 2026 Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Thursday, March 12, 2026 Friday, March 13, 2026
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Roasted Chicken Drumstick Premium Corndog Hot Italian Beef Meatball Sub Sweet & Sour Chicken Cheese Quesadilla
Mashed Potatoes

Chicken Corn dog, served with Ketchup
Marinara Meatballs,WG Sub, Mozzarella 
Cheese Steamed Seasoned Rice

Pinto Beans Salsa & Cucumbers

Fresh Cut Celery
Baby Carrots w/dip

Garden Greens w/ Ranch Dressing Crisp Broccoli, Carrot slims & dip
Fresh Cut apple Wedges

WG Dinner Roll
Fresh Orange

Banana Fresh Honey Dew Chunks
Choice of Milk at checkout

Fruit Cup & Choice Milk
Choice Milk

Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout
Special Chips day: Nacho Cheese Doritos
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Monday, March 16, 2026 Tuesday, March 17, 2026 Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Thursday, March 19, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026
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Crispy Chicken Tenders Cheeseburger Cheese Hot Pocket W/ Italian dip Popcorn Chicken No School/In Service
Ketchup Bun, Chz slice, & ketchup

Sliced Cucumbers Ketchup

Carrot Slims & Dip Seasoned black beans
Banana Mashed Potatoes

Fruit Cup Celery Sticks
Choice Milk at checkout Fresh Honeydew chunks

WG Roll & Choice Milk Fresh Orange & Choice Milk
Choice milk Choice of Milk
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Monday, March 23, 2026 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Thursday, March 26, 2026 Friday, March 27, 2026
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Mandarin Orange Chicken Premium Chicken Nuggets All Beef Hot Dog Premium Corn Dog Chef's Choice Cold lunch

Veggie Fried Rice Ketchup WG Hotdog bun, Ketchup & Mustard WG Chicken Corn Dog served w/ Ketchup Cold Deli Sandwich

Celery Sticks, Carrtos & Dip Potato Smiles Steamed Corn CKC Baked Beans & Cucumbers Fruit of the day

Fruit Cup Celery Sticks Banana Fresh Honeydew chunks Veggie of the day

Choice Milk at Checkout WG Roll, Fresh Orange & Choice Milk Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at checkout Choice of Milk at checkout
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Monday, March 30, 2026 Thursday, March 31, 2016

NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

SPRING BREAK


